Product data sheet

E5726

HOPPE

Handle of excellence.
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HOPPE stainless steel rectangular bar-shaped pull handle:

e Supports: square, straight
* Fixing: concealed, pull handle fixing system no. 11
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Article number
EAN-Code

Country of origin
CN-Code
Diameter/cross sec-
tion

Length

Fixing distance
Finish

Range
Packing unit
Outer carton

3977239
4012789364637
Germany
83024110
40x15 mm

400 mm

300 mm

F69 satin stainless
steel

Core Product Range
1
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